



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 321/2015 & Rev.Pet.263/2016**

VIBHA GULATI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Deepak Anand, Ms.Hemlata
Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Gupta, Mr.Chetan Swarup,
Adv.

versus

SAURABH SABHARWAL

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **09.02.2017**

List for hearing on 17th May, 2017 at the end of the Board.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

FEBRUARY 09, 2017

dk