



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 321/2015 & REVIEW PET.263/2016**

VIBHA GULATI

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Geeta Luthra, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Vijay Gupta and Mr. Prateek
Yadav, Advocates

versus

SAURABH SABHARWAL

..... Respondent

Through: Appearance not given

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

%

10.01.2018

List for hearing on 09th April, 2018 at the end of the Board.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

JANUARY 10, 2018

nd