



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 321/2015 & Review Pet. 263/2016**

VIBHA GULATI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Prateek Yadav and Ms. Geeta
Goel, Advs.

versus

SAURABH SABHARWAL

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Deepak Anand and Mr. Sujeet K.
Singh, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **09.04.2018**

A request for adjournment is made on behalf of the petitioner.

List for hearing at the end of the Board on 13th July, 2018.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

APRIL 09, 2018

nk