



\$~FM-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 321/2015 & Review Pet.263/2016**

V

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms.Geeta Luthra, Senior Advocate
with Mr.Vijay Gupta, Mr.Prateek
Yadav, Advocates

versus

S

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Deepak Anand, Ms.Hemlata
Rawat, Mr.Aayushman, Advocates
along with respondent in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

%

31.07.2018

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

JULY 31, 2018

dk