



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 321/2015**
VIBHA GULATIPetitioner

Through: Advocate (appearance not given)

versus

SAURABH SABHARWALRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
20.11.2024

List on 23.12.2024.

MANOJ JAIN, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2024
st